


 

2 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

San Antonio Houston Corpus Christi Kilgore Abilene San Angelo Midland Lubbock Wichita Falls Pampa Bay/Offshore Total
2024 421 28 40 83 229 68 34 33 255 63 2 1,256
2025 233 41 50 159 149 69 67 27 201 79 26 1,101

2025 Goal 315 50 50 150 125 70 85 30 65 60 0 1,000

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

San Antonio Houston Corpus Christi Kilgore Abilene San Angelo Midland Lubbock Wichita Falls Pampa Bay/Offshore

Oil Field Cleanup Program
State Managed Plugging

4th Quarter FY 2025
Wells Plugged

FY 24 , FY 25 , FY 25 Plugging Goal

2024 2025 2025 Goal

San Antonio Houston Corpus Christi Kilgore Abilene San Angelo Midland Lubbock Wichita Falls Pampa Bay/Offshore Total
2024 7,647,083$   2,768,737$   2,860,577$        3,005,709$ 3,884,771$ 1,753,651$ 6,012,309$ 1,232,435$ 2,164,109$     2,671,552$ -$                34,000,934
2025 6,290,184$   1,980,697$   2,807,633$        4,175,099$ 3,117,908$ 2,193,524$ 6,516,370$ 883,021$    2,064,824$     3,113,077$ 29,689,693$   62,832,028
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San Antonio Houston Corpus Christi Kilgore Abilene San Angelo Midland Lubbock Wichita Falls Pampa Bay/Offshore

Oil Field Cleanup Program
State Managed Plugging

4th Quarter FY 2025
Plugging Expenditures

FY 24, FY 25

2024 2025
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Comptroller Current Qtr. Year-To-Date BRE
Revenues: BRE (Jan. 2025) Collections Collections Collected

3310 22,930,000$          5,078,478$        21,028,541$      91.7%
3313 6,500,000              1,337,111         5,519,446         84.9%
3314 Oil and Gas Violations 14,000,000            2,585,284         19,156,882       136.8%
3338 Organization Report Fees 3,470,000              834,672            3,484,259         100.4%
3339 Railroad Commission Voluntary Cleanup Application Fees 17,000                  4,920               23,731             139.6%
3369 Reimbursement of Well Plugging Costs 1,400,000              314,421            2,344,439         167.5%
3373 Injection Well Regulation 50,000                  1,450               28,500             57.0%
3381 Oil Field Cleanup Regulatory Fee on Oil 10,952,000            2,696,628         10,687,330       97.6%
3382 Railroad Commission Rule Exceptions 1,400,000              321,475            1,302,670         93.0%
3383 Oil Field Cleanup Regulatory Fee on Gas 8,562,000              1,953,460         8,082,767         94.4%
3384 Oil and Gas Compliance Certification Reissue Fee 1,200,000              405,547            1,577,023         131.4%
3393 Abandoned Well Site Equipment Disposal 1,600,000              389,365            1,735,132         108.4%
3553 11,000,000            417,086            11,337,782       103.1%
3592 Waste Disposal Facilities, Generators, Transporters 185,000                35,587              185,537            100.3%
3727 Fees for Administrative Services 1,323,000              298,125            1,306,150         98.7%

Subtotal - OGRC 84,589,000$       16,673,607$   87,800,190$   103.8%

3700 Federal Receipts-Matched, Other Programs -                        7                     6,093               
3701 Federal Receipts-Earned Credit -                        35,056              191,163            

Subtotal - Federal Funds -$                    35,063$          197,255$        

3765 -                       -                  18,000,000       
3802 Reimbursements - Third Party -                       (150)                 150,171            

Subtotal - Other Revenue -$                    (150)$              18,150,171$   

Total Revenues 84,589,000$       16,708,520$   106,147,617$ 125.5%

Total Available 
Budget

Expenditures: Original Adjustment Expenditures Encumbrances Exp  & Enc Remaining
13022 1,197,538$        5,208,851$         1,221,794$            48,165$            1,269,958$       75.6%
13024 6,949,247 2,718,494 2,380,211 94,226 2,474,437 9.0%
13025 2,098,209 2,309,666 1,628,655 109,033 1,737,688 24.8%
13027 48,385,894 74,442,853 61,051,472 4,105,681 65,157,154 12.5%
13031 1,251,421 640,995 348,945 0 348,945 45.6%
13036 40,862 232,217 76,056 359 76,415 67.1%

Total Expenditures 59,923,171$   85,553,077$    66,707,133$       4,357,464$     71,064,597$   16.9%

Unobligated Oil and Gas Regulation and Cleanup Fund Balance - August 31, 2025

54,374,567$                                        

Pipeline Safety Inspection Fees

Railroad Commission of Texas
Oil and Gas Regulation and Cleanup Dedicated Account

FY 2025 4th Quarter Report

Oil and Gas Regulation and Cleanup Fee Surcharge
Oil and Gas Well Drilling Permit

 Oil & Gas Monitoring and Inspections 
 Energy Resource Development  

Interagency Sales of Supplies/Equipment/Services

Budget

 Pipeline Safety  

 Oil & Gas Well Plugging and Remediation 
 Public Information 
 Pipeline Damage Prevention  
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